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IT

Precious Woods ti invita a esplorare un nuovo livello di design. Immagina spazi che 
brillano con eleganza e distinzione, rompendo barriere e sfidando ciò che è stabilito.  
Il calore del legno si fonde con la brillantezza accattivante del porcellanato, per chi 
ama gli spazi ricchi di raffinatezza.

ENG

Precious Woods invites you to explore a new level of design. Imagine spaces that 
shine with elegance and distinction, breaking down barriers and challenging the 
established. The warmth of wood merges with the captivating brilliance of porcelain 
tiles, for those who love sophisticated spaces.

Precious Woods te invita a explorar un nuevo nivel de 
diseño. Imagina espacios que brillan con elegancia y 
distinción, rompiendo barreras y desafiando lo establecido. 
La calidez de la madera se fusiona con el brillo cautivador 
del porcelanato, para quienes aman los espacios llenos de 
sofisticación.

PRECIOUS WOODS
CONCEPTO

ES

PCS ofrece conceptos innovadores en la decoración de interiores. 
Creamos soluciones completas para cada ambiente, inspirándonos en el 

verdadero Italian Design.

Nuestro objetivo es seleccionar cuidadosamente las mejores soluciones para el 
diseño interior y exterior presentando un abanico de propuestas articuladas por 
materiales, texturas y colores. Somos especialistas en la creación de ambientes 
altamente creativos y con atmósferas únicas, adaptadas a las necesidades de 

cada proyecto.

IT

PCS offre concetti innovativi nella decorazione d’interni. 
Creiamo soluzioni complete per ogni ambiente, ispirandoci al vero Italian Design.

Il nostro obiettivo è selezionare con cura le migliori soluzioni per l’interior e 
l’outdoor design presentando un ventaglio di proposte articolata per materiali, 

texture e colori. Siamo specialisti nella creazione di ambienti altamente creativi e 
dalle atmosfere uniche, calibrate sulle esigenze di ogni progetto.

ENG

PCS offers innovative concepts in interior decoration.
We create complete solutions for every environment, inspired by the true Italian 

Design. 

Our goal is to carefully select the best solutions for interior and outdoor design 
by presenting a range of proposals articulated materials, textures and colors. We 
are specialists in creating highly creative environments with unique atmospheres, 

tailored to the needs of each project.
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La producción de esta colección tiene su sede en 
el distrito cerámico más importante de la India. 
La cerámica india ha alcanzado en los últimos 
20 años los más altos estándares cualitativos y 
tecnológicos.

ES

IT

La produzione di questa collezione ha sede nel 
più importante distretto ceramico dell’India. La 
ceramica indiana ha raggiunto negli ultimi 20 anni 
i più alti standard qualitativi e tecnologici.

ENG

The production of this collection is located in 
Morbi in the most important ceramic district 
of India. Over the past 20 years, Indian 
ceramics have reached the highest quality and 
technological standards.

Esta colección desafía las expectativas y te 
invita a atreverte a lo inusual. Es el equilibrio 
perfecto entre la belleza natural y el brillo 
resplandeciente. 

ES

IT

Questa collezione sfida le aspettative e ti invita a 
osare l’insolito. È l’equilibrio perfetto tra bellezza 
naturale e brillantezza. 

ENG

This collection defies expectations and invites 
you to dare the unusual. It’s the perfect balance 
of natural beauty and radiant shine. 

Gracias a la innovación en maquinaria y al uso 
de nano tecnología equipada, se obtiene un 
producto de alta calidad con diseños y acabados 
impecables. 

ES

IT

Grazie all’innovazione nei macchinari e all’utilizzo 
della nanotecnologia attrezzata, si ottiene un 
prodotto di alta qualità con design e finiture 
impeccabili. 

ENG

Thanks to the innovation in machinery and the 
use of nano technology equipped, you get a 
high quality product with modern designs and 
flawless finishes. 

Descubre una nueva dimensión en el diseño de 
interiores con nuestra colección de porcelanato 
20x120cm efecto madera brillante. 

ES

IT

Scopri una nuova dimensione nel design 
d’interni con la nostra collezione di porcellanato 
20x120cm effetto legno glossy. 

ENG

Discover a new dimension in interior design 
with our collection of porcelain tiles in format 
20x120cm wood effect and glossy finish. 
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PRECIOUS WOODS
INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA

Formato

Acabado Matt

120cm

20 cm
9mm

Espesor Rectificado

Wall tiles Floor tiles

Uso doméstico Uso Comercial 

P O R C E L A N AT O

Porcelanato

Acabado Glossy

Uso Outdoors

# Caras

Acabado Hi-Glossy



GLOSSY
PRECIOUS WOODS 
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NORDIC WOOD
PRECIOUS WOODS

NORDIC WOOD BEIGE

NORDIC WOOD BROWN

NORDIC WOOD DARK GREY

NORDIC WOOD GREY

NORDIC WOOD SILVER



14 15

9mm Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm
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PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso129

NORDIC WOOD BEIGE
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm
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PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso1212

NORDIC WOOD BROWN
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm
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PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso1212

NORDIC WOOD DARK GREY
PRECIOUS WOODS

R
E

A
L 

TE
XTURE •  REAL •  TEXTURE •  REAL TEXTU

R
E

 • R
E

A
L T

E
X

T
U

RE • REAL TEXTURE • REAL TEXTURE • 
REA

L 
T

E
X

T
U

R
E

 •



20 21

9mm Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm
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PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso1212

NORDIC WOOD GREY
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm
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PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso1212

NORDIC WOOD SILVER
PRECIOUS WOODS
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HIGH GLOSSY
PRECIOUS WOODS
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SEQUOIA
PRECIOUS WOODS

SEQUOIA BLACK

SEQUOIA BROWN

SEQUOIA DARK GREY

SEQUOIA GREY

SEQUOIA IVORY

SEQUOIA NATURAL
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso

SEQUOIA BLACK
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso

SEQUOIA BROWN
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso

SEQUOIA DARK GREY
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso

SEQUOIA GREY
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso

SEQUOIA IVORY
PRECIOUS WOODS
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9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso 9mm 12Matt Hi-Glossy Pared20X120cm PorcelanatoRectificado Piso12

SEQUOIA NATURAL
PRECIOUS WOODS
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ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
PRECIOUS WOODS
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ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRECIOUS WOODS

CHARACTERISTIC
STANDARD AS PER ISO 13006:2018 / EN 

14411 Gr.Bla
PRECIOUS WOOD VALUE

Deviation in length and width ± 0.30 % (1.00mm) ±  0.10 %

Deviation in thickness ± 5.00 % (+0.50mm) ±  4.0

Straightness in side ± 0.30 % (+0.80mm) ±  0.10 %

Rectangularity ± 0.30 % (1.50mm) ±  0.10 %

Surface flatness central curvature ± 0.40 % (+1.80mm) ±  0.20 %

Surface flatness edge curvature ± 0.40 % (1.80mm) ±  0.20 %

Surface flatness warpage ± 0.40 % (1.80mm) ± 0.10 %

Surface quality >95% defects free >95% defects free

Small Color Difference(For Plain Color) ∆ E <1.00 ∆ E< 0.30

Glossiness (Polished) as per mfg. Gloss Value > 90

Glossiness (Matt) as per mfg. 3° < GLOSS < 7°

Glossiness (satin/Posh) as per mfg. 7° < GLOSS < 18°

Water absorption 0.50 % ≤ Ev ≤ 3.00 % 0.060 % ≤ Ev ≤ 3.00 %

Bulk density as per mfg. >2.28 gm/cc

Modulus of rupture Min. 30.0N/mm² Min. 35.0 N/mm²

Breaking strength thickness ≥7.5 Min. 700.0 N Min. 1000.0 N

Breaking strength thickness ≥7.5 Min. 1100.0 N Min. 1300.0 N
Breaking strength thickness ≥7.5(For 
≥15mm) Min. 1100.0 N Min. 1800.0 N

MOH'S hardness as per mfg. Polished Min 4* / Satin,Post & Matt Min 6

Surface abrasion resistance as per mfg.

Polish Min. Class 2, Satin & Posh Min. Class 3, & 
Matt Min. Class 4

Deep abrasion resistance Max. 175mm³ Max. 132mm³

Moisture expansion Max. 0.06%(0.6mm/m) 0.02mm/m

Thermal expansion(COE) at 100°C as per mfg. Max. 6.0x10-⁶

Thermal shock resistance Min. 10 Cycle Min. 10 Cycle

Impact resistance(COR) Min. 0.55 Min. 0.55

Frost resistance as per mfg. Frost Proof

Resistance to staining glazed Min. Class 3 Min. Class 4
Resistance to household chemicals & 
swimming pool salts glazed Min. Class GB Min. Class GA
Resistance to low concentrate acid and 
alkalis glazed as per mfg. Min. Class GLA**
Resistance to high concentrate acid and 
alkalis glazed as per mfg. Min. Class GHB**

Skid resistance (COF-WET PENDULAM)## as per mfg.

Glossy PO(<12), Satin, Posh ≥P1(12-24) Matt 
≥P2(25-34)

Slip resitance - (Satin/ Matt (DCOF) (R 
value)## as per mfg. R9 to R13**

Fire resistance as per mfg. Fire Proof

Chemical Properties

Safety Properties

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Regulatory Properties

Structural Properties

Massive Mechanical Properties

Surface Mechanical Properties

Thermal Hydrometric Properties

PACKING LIST
PRECIOUS WOODS

RECOMENDACIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
Se deben revisar cuidadosamente las baldosas antes de su instalación, 
especialemente las tonalidades/diseños y el calibre. Importante: Las baldosas 
deben colocarse con juntas de mínimo 2mm. 

MAX
30 cm

Formato Espesor Piezas/
caja m² Peso/

caja
Cajas/
pallet

Cajas/
Cont.

Pallet/
Cont. m²/Cont. Peso 

Cont.

20x120cm 9mm 6 piezas 1.40 27Kg 28 1008 36 1.411,2 27.216



Via Quattro Passi 2/A,41043,
Formigine, MO

Tel. +39 338 310 0578
www.platinum-pcs.com
Info@platinum-pcs.com

https://www.platinum-pcs.com/es/

